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John Baek, Senior Education 
Evaluator 
NOAA Office of Education 
925-297-7480 
john@johnybaek.com  
 
Thomas Baker, Education Manger  
Esri  
8700 State Line Road, #315 
Leawood, KS  66206  
913-383-8235 ext. 5559  
tbaker@esri.com 
 
Melissa Ballard, Communications 
and Community Manager 
Center for Advancement of 
Informal Science Education 
(CAISE) 
818 Connecticut Ave. NW, 7th 
Floor, Washington, DC 20006 
(202) 783-7200 ext. 127 
mballard@informalscience.org  
 
Karen Bartleson, 2017 President 
and CEO 
IEEE 
k.bartleson@ieee.org  
 
Jake Baskin, Executive Director 
Computer Science Teachers 
Association 
jake.baskin@csteachers.org  
 
Barb Bassing, IT Manager 
Bassett Mechanical 
1215 Hyland Avenue 
Kaukauna, WI 54130 
920-462-1796 
Barb.Bassing@bassettmechanical.
com 
 
Dr. Patricia Bath, Scientist, 
Inventor, Professor 
UCLA 
drpbath@laserphaco.net  
 
Jenn Behrens, Partner 
KUMA, EVP Privacy 
434-906-1171 
Jenn.Behrens@kuma.pro  
 
 

Siobhan Bredin, Senior Project 
Director 
Education Development Center 
43 Foundry Avenue  
Waltham, MA 02453 
617-618-2916 
sbredin@edc.org  
 
Tiffany Brown, Co-Founder 
Urban Arts Collective 
AIA Representative 
Tiffany Brown 
tbrown@urbanartscollective.org  
 
Kimberly Bryant, Founder 
Black Girls Code 
1725 Washington Street #11 
San Francisco, CA 94109 
415-860-6387 
kbryant@blackgirlscode.org 
 
Ed Doody, Executive Director 
Educational Research Center of 
America 
2 Dubon Court 
Farmingdale, NY 11735  
516-345-0027 
edoody@studentresearch.org 
 
Sarah Echohawk, CEO 
American Indian Science and 
Engineering Society (AISES) 
1375 Ken Pratt Blvd., Suite C-1, 
Longmont, CO 80501 
720-552-6123 
sechohawk@aises.org  
 
Mo-Yun Lei Fong, Director, K-12 
Education Outreach 
Google, Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043 
650-253-8751 
mfong@google.com  
 
Paris Forest, Senior Manager 
The Boeing Company 
314-706-7675 
paris.t.forest@boeing.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Randy Freedman, Outreach 
Manager  
Society of Women Engineers 
203 N La Salle Street, Ste 1675 
Chicago, IL 60601 
312-596-5232 
randy.freedman@swe.org 
 
Barbara Gault, Executive Director 
& Vice President  
Institute for Women's Policy 
Research 
1200 18th Street NW, Suite 301 
Washington, DC 20036 
202-785-5100 ext. 23 
gault@iwpr.org 
 
Karen Harper, Executive 
Coordinator 
Building Engineering & Science 
Talent 
2039 Woodshade Ct 
Bowie, MD 20721 
301-825-3277 
karen.harper@bestworkforce.org  
 
Daniel Hatcher, Director of 
Community Partnerships 
Alliance for a Healthier Generation 
571-438-3741 
daniel.hatcher@healthiergeneratio
n.org  
 
Laura Huerta Migus, Executive 
Director 
Association of Children's Museums 
2711 Jefferson Davis Highway 
Suite 600 
Arlington, VA 22202 
703-224-3100 
laura.huertamigus@childrensmuse
ums.org  
 
Jim Kahler, Program Specialist 
4-H National Headquarters 
National Institute of Food and 
Agriculture, USDA 
1400 Independence Avenue SW, 
Washington, DC 20250 
202-690-1568 
JKahler@nifa.usda.gov 
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Anita Krishnamurthi, Head of 
Education and Learning 
Wellcome Trust 
akrmurthi@gmail.com  
 
Andrea Lattanner, Programs 
Manager 
Microsoft Philanthropies 
anlattan@microsoft.com  
 
Donna Mundy, Consultant 
High School High Tech Programs 
1727 Harrington St. 
Newberry, SC 29108  
321-223-8191 
Flhsht@aol.com 
 
Megan Murphy, Executive Director 
National Coalition of Girls’ Schools 
P.O. Box 5729 
Charlottesville, VA 22905 
434-205-4496 
mmurphy@ncgs.org  
 
Chris Neitzey, Director of STEM 
Initiatives 
Afterschool Alliance  
1101 14th St NW Suite 700, 
Washington, DC 20005 
202-347-2030 
cneitzey@afterschoolalliance.org  
 
Olivia Pavco-Giaccia, Student 
Yale University,  
CEO, LabCandy  
2824 North 24th Street  
Arlington, VA 22207 
703-216-1674 
olivia.pavco-giaccia@yale.edu 
 
Stephanie Rodriguez, Vice 
President of Policy and 
Engagement 
AnitaB.org 
650-352-7500 x 7476 
stephanier@anitab.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lucy Sanders, CEO & Co-Founder 
National Center for Women & 
Information Technology 
University of Colorado 
1125 18th Street, 231 ATLAS Bldg 
Boulder, CO 80309 
303-735-108 
Lucinda.Sanders@colorado.edu 
 
Cynthia Simpson, Chief Business 
Development Officer 
Association for Women in Science 
(AWIS) 
1667 K Street, NW, Suite 800 
Washington, DC 20006 
202-588-8175 x 201 
simpson@awis.org 
 
Jessi Smith, Special Assistant to 
the Provost/Director of ADVANCE 
Professor of Psychology 
Montana State University 
428 Traphagen Hall 
Bozeman, MT 59717 
406-994-5228 
jsismith@montana.edu  
 
Michael Smith, Deputy Executive 
Director, Internal Operations  
National GEM Consortium 
1430 Duke Street 
Alexandria, VA  22314  
703-585-0849 
msmith@gemfellowship.org 
 
Jennifer Stancil, President and 
CEO 
Glazer Children's Museum 
110 W Gasparilla Plaza 
Tampa FL 33602 
813-443-3861  
jstancil@glazermuseum.org   
 
Ruth Sweetser, Past President 
AAUW 
1111 Sixteenth St., NW  
Washington, DC  20036 
630-682-6020 
sweetser@iit.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Jose Antonio Tijerino, President 
and CEO  
Hispanic Heritage Foundation 
1001 Pennsylvania Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20004 
202-558-9473 
antonio@hispanicheritage.org  
 
Samantha Walters, VP of Online 
Strategies 
Colocation America 
530 W. 6th St., Suite 903  
Los Angeles, CA 90014 
818-914-4128 
samantha@colocationamerica.com  
 
Monika Whitfield, Director of 
Operations 
Expanding Your Horizons Network 
5000 MacArthur Blvd 
PMB 9968 
Oakland, CA 94613 
510-277-0190 ext.102 
monika@expandingyourhorizons.org  

 
Ben Williams, CEO 
National Alliance for Partnerships 
in Equity 
717-407-5118 
bwilliams@napequity.org  
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